
2.80 (71.0)

5.
48

 (1
39

)

.630
(16.0)

.730 (18.4)

4.
60

 (1
17

)

3.70 (93.8)

L:
Solar Panel:

Hardware Provided

 2.80 in (71.0 mm)

W: .630 in (16.0 mm)

H: 4.60 in (117 mm)

L:
Unit:

 3.70 in (93.8 mm)

W: .730 in (18.4 mm)

H: 5.48 in (139 mm)

Tolerances are +/- 0.04 in. (+/- 1mm) 
and +/- 0.08 in. (+/- 2mm) for height 
dimensions.  All data subject to 
change without notice.

Solar Panel UPG No. 87565

6V
For use with 6V Batteries

Protective Conduit and Mounting Bracket Included

Voltage

Current

Open Circuit Voltage (Voc)

Short Circuit Current (Isc)

6V

>26mA

>8V

>40mA

.36W

20 AWG 

5’ 

Alligator Clips

12

Wire

Max Power

Length

Connectors

Master Carton Qty.

Material PCB + CELL + EVA + PET

Specification:

Dimensions: in(mm)
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